
2017 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Tuesday, January 10              
9:30 - 11:00 am

Nineteenth Century Club    
178 Forest Ave.                 
Oak Park

Second Tuesday.  Rick Kuner will update us on the latest 
transportation report on the Eisenhower Expressway.  Free and 
open to the public.  For more information call (708) 342-0803.

Saturday, January 14, 2017             
10:00 am - Noon

Oak Park Township            
130 S. Oak Park Ave.         
Oak Park

New Member Coffee.  Open to current and prospective 
members.  Speaker will update us on LWV Lake Michigan 
Region Conference.  For more information call (708) 342-0803.

Tuesday, January 17, 2017     
5:30 - 7:00 pm

Skrine Chops House       
7230 Madison                    
Forest Park

Drinks & Dialogue. Discussion of Video Gambling proposal in 
Forest Park.  Kristin McCoy presenter. Free and open to the 
public.  For more information call (708) 342-0803.

Thursday, February 16           
7:00pm

Concordia College River Forest Candidate Forum

Tuesday, February 21               
7:00 pm

Oak Park Township            
130 S. Oak Park Ave.         
Oak Park

Oak Park Candidate Forum.

Wednesday, March 1                
7:00 pm

Oak Park Library                 
834 Lake Street                  
Oak Park

Oak Park Candidate Forum

Saturday, March 4 LWVIL Issues Briefing
Tuesday, March 7                     
7:00 pm

Oak Park Township            
130 S. Oak Park Ave.         
Oak Park

Oak Park Candidate Forum

Saturday, March 11                Elmcrest Banquet Hall        
7370 W. Grand                    
Elmwood Park

State of the Villages Luncheon. Talks by officials 
representing Oak Park, River Forest, and Forest Park. Tickets 
needed.  For more information call (708) 342-0803.

Thursday, March 16                 
7:00 pm

Concordia College River Forest Candidate Forum

Tuesday, April 4 Municipal Elections
Saturday, April 30                    
2:00 pm

Oak Park Library                 
834 Lake Street                  
Oak Park

The Hamilton Women - Presentation by Leslie Goddard. Free 
and open to the public.  For more information call (708) 
342-0803.

Friday/Saturday, June 10 - 11 Hilton Gardens Inn            
Des Plaines, IL

LWVIL Convention
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